EZ T&F 1990-2006

Lane Seed

2017 Weber Girls T&F Invitational Assignments

Seeding by Kreppert Kompusport Software (630) 882-2364

Bib#

Name « Team

1: JV Girls Open 1600 Meter Run Timed-Section Finals - 1

21

22
23
24
25
26
27
28

29
30
31

32
33
34
35
36

37
38
39
41

7:00.0

7:08.80
7:10.0
7:10.0
7:14.0

7:17.30
7:23.0
7:24.2

7:26.0
7:29.0
7:53.0
8:12.24
NT

NT

NT

NT

182

381
217
207
226
114
420
158

229
216
412
369
446
463
454
466

Angela Wong « Downers Grove
North
Lauren Weber » Oswego East

Grace Gimre « Glenbard North
Kelsey Briggs * Glenbard North
Shivani Patel « Glenbard North
Molly Martis « Benet

Jenny Radnaa * Rolling Meadows

Marina Ibrahim * Downers Grove
North
Natasha Sawant ¢ Glenbard North

Quina Gilliam « Glenbard North
Anuujin Ider « Rolling Meadows
Jessica Lopez + Oswego East
Cassie Albino » Waubonsie Valley
Sarah Vitro « Waubonsie Valley
Katie Meenan « Waubonsie Valley

Julianna Yaacoub * Waubonsie
Valley

JV Girls Open 1600 Meter Run Timed-Section Finals - 2

1
2

3

10
11

12
13
14
15

16
17

18
19
20

5:58.4
6:10.0
6:13.6
6:15.0
6:20.0
6:20.0

6:21.0
6:22.0

6:24.20
6:33.0
6:33.82
6:36.0
6:36.80
6:37.25
6:45.0

6:48.8
6:54.7

6:55.0
6:58.0
6:58.4

176
181
178
146
172
180

231
150

378
225
371
230
375
359
166

159
161

221
206
162

Anna Richards * Downers Grove
North

Hayley Wagreich * Downers Grove
North

Jaye Sevcik * Downers Grove
North

Kristina Barsketis * Downers Grove
North

Emma Panico * Downers Grove
North

Katie Velasquez * Downers Grove
North

Alexia Trasha * Glenbard North

Isa Chudzik « Downers Grove North

Annie Sims « Oswego East
Kimmy Nunez « Glenbard North
Emma McKillip « Oswego East
Holley Schenkel « Glenbard North
Maddie Patterson « Oswego East
Alexandra Dillman « Oswego East

Morgan Lynch ¢ Downers Grove
North

Lauren Isenman * Downers Grove
North

Vanessa Kamman ¢ Downers
Grove North

Katlyn Johnson « Glenbard North

Wdasie Ayele « Glenbard North

Sophie Karrow « Downers Grove
North

Lane Seed

27

Name « Team 1255

2: JV Girls 4x800m Relay Timed-Section Finals - 1

11:35.52

11:35.1
11:07.06
10:56.32
10:48.23
10:35.67
10:20.00

0N U WN

Relay Team ¢ Benet

Relay Team ¢ Rolling Meadows
Relay Team « Neuqua Valley
Relay Team ¢ Glenbard North
Relay Team * Oswego East
Relay Team ¢ Lockport

Relay Team * Downers Grove
North

3: Varsity Girls 4x800m Relay Timed-Section Finals - 1

1

2 10:22.09
3 10:06.38
4 10:05.58
5 10:05.00
6 10:04.65
7 9:56.51
8 9:36.76

Relay Team ¢ Benet
Relay Team * Glenbard North
Relay Team ¢ Rolling Meadows

Relay Team  Downers Grove
North
Relay Team * Neuqua Valley

Relay Team « Oswego East
Relay Team ¢ Lockport

4: JV Girls 4x100m Relay Timed-Section Finals - 1

55.38
54.00

N =

53.91
52.87
53.03
53.95
54.69
56.37

0N O~ W

Relay Team ¢ Rolling Meadows

Relay Team * Downers Grove
North
Relay Team ¢ Glenbard North

Relay Team « Oswego East
Relay Team ¢ Lockport

Relay Team « Waubonsie Valley
Relay Team * Neuqua Valley
Relay Team « Benet

5: Varsity Girls 4x100m Relay Timed-Section Finals - 1

53.59
51.49
50.31
49.63

AWN

49.84
50.49
52.04
54.58

o N O

Relay Team ¢ Benet
Relay Team ¢ Glenbard North
Relay Team ¢ Lockport

Relay Team * Downers Grove
North
Relay Team « Waubonsie Valley

Relay Team * Neuqua Valley
Relay Team « Oswego East
Relay Team « Rolling Meadows
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6: JV Girls 3200 Meter Run Timed-Section Finals - 1

1

© ©NOo o w N

—_
—_
a O

N
N

13
14
15
16

12:32.93

12:41.42
12:50.0

12:53.22
13:09.99

13:20.0
13:21.46
13:28.43
13:39.88

14:41.22
14:45.2

NT

NT
NT

152

260
455

311
259
458
358
121
213

325
411

153

102
373

Lauren Egan « Downers Grove
North
Anna Kozak * Lockport

Katelyn Mullinax « Waubonsie
Valley
Paige Hardy * Neuqua Valley

Alexa Kemp ¢ Lockport

Alexa Shamsi « Waubonsie Valley
Gabby DeBoer * Oswego East
Kaeli Ross « Benet

Samantha Ferengul « Glenbard
North

Olivia Swartz * Neuqua Valley
Melissa Hernandez ¢ Rolling
Meadows

Giana Ferraro *« Downers Grove
North

Eva Analitis * Benet

Meghan Murphy * Oswego East

7: Varsity Girls 3200 Meter Run Timed-Section Finals - 1

1

2
3
4

o N O O

9
10
11
12

13
14
15
16

11:22.58
11:41.67
11:45.86

12:08.6

12:09.84
12:17.13
12:27.68
12:45.50
12:46.09
12:46.38
13:03.8
NT

331
290
345
193

286
136
234
399
248
436
131
196

Caitlin Horn « Neuqua Valley
Madison Polinski « Lockport
Sarah Riser * Neuqua Valley

Meghan Kelly « Downers Grove
North
Abbey Kozak « Lockport

Colleen Lipa * Benet

Alex Bartkowiak ¢ Glenbard North
Katherine Sim « Oswego East
Elita Spadlowski « Glenbard North
Megan Martin « Rolling Meadows
Stephanie Erickson * Benet

Adeline Lang * Downers Grove
North

8: JV Girls 100 Meter Hurdles Timed-Section Finals -1

N =

o b w

© N

NT

20.18
19.84
19.92

NT

157

405
366
204
453

Phoebe Grossman * Downers
Grove North
Sophie Avdjiev * Rolling Meadows

Marie Krapez « Oswego East
Amanda Arendt » Glenbard North

Sara Khasawneh ¢« Waubonsie
Valley

Lane Seed

Bib#

Page 2
Name « Team

JV Girls 100 Meter Hurdles Timed-Section Finals - 2

1 19.26
2 19.18
3 18.66
4 17.94
5 18.23
6 19.18
7 19.24
8 19.84c

256
264
304
352
223
421
313
170

Mia Fiorie * Lockport

KaDrien Meyers ¢ Lockport

Kate Bieber « Neuqua Valley

Lily Baur « Oswego East

Megan Kalemba * Glenbard North
Jamie Seibert * Rolling Meadows
Aerin Hopkins * Neuqua Valley

Abbe Murphy « Downers Grove
North

9: Varsity Girls 100 Meter Hurdles Timed-Section Finals -

19.04c
18.51
18.48
18.44c
18.44c
18.50
18.86
20.37

0N U WN

429
389
236
475
127
283
342
437

Natalie D'Souza * Rolling Meadows
Abby Ford « Oswego East

Areli Guzman * Glenbard North
Gwen Kibbe * Waubonsie Valley
Anna Brunk « Benet

Andi Hennessey * Lockport
Amanda Poe « Neuqua Valley

Kami Mladenova ¢ Rolling
Meadows

Varsity Girls 100 Meter Hurdles Timed-Section Finals - 2

1 18.16
2 17.69
3 17.01
4 16.14
5 16.64c
6 17.44
7 17.88
8 18.17

184

400
289
133
344

244
200

481

Prevail Bonga » Downers Grove
North
Maria Siragusa * Oswego East

Dakota Paloma « Lockport
Emma Jones * Benet
Autumn Richmond < Neuqua Valley

Brenda Nguyen ¢ Glenbard North
Kessie Olekanma ¢ Downers Grove
North

Rosie Schorder « Waubonsie
Valley

10: JV Girls 100 Meter Dash Timed-Section Finals - 1

Grace Seely « Benet

Zaya Batbaatar * Rolling Meadows
Jocelyn Hrubec « Neuqua Valley
Lauren Rice * Neuqua Valley
Makayla Thomalla « Benet

Olivia Buerger * Rolling Meadows

Briann Williams « Waubonsie
Valley
Nyanna Scott + Waubonsie Valley

JV Girls 100 Meter Dash Timed-Section Finals - 2

1 NT 123
2 15.74c 406
3 14.81 314
4 14.34c 322
5 14.79 126
6 15.24c 408
7 NT 465
8 NT 457
1 13.89 265
2 13.80 160
3 13.55 267
4 1317 179
5 13.44 210
6 13.76 374
7 13.85 362
8 13.96 220

Maddie Passolano * Lockport

Madison Johnson ¢ Downers Grove
North
Madeline Sullivan « Lockport

Rachel Sprague * Downers Grove
North
Arielle Capel * Glenbard North

Kayla Olchanski « Oswego East
Kayla Habich « Oswego East
Ariel Ivy « Glenbard North
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11: Varsity Girls 100 Meter Dash Timed-Section Finals - 1

O NO OB OODN -

14.66
13.80
13.65
13.39
13.44c
13.74c
13.88
NT

434
385
243
142
128
478
347
432

Eleni Kritikos * Rolling Meadows
Jayna Dias * Oswego East

Zakiya Newsome * Glenbard North
Mia Nolan « Benet

Kayla Burgonio * Benet

Alea Mitchell « Waubonsie Valley
Autumn Rosales * Neuqua Valley
Steph James * Rolling Meadows

Varsity Girls 100 Meter Dash Timed-Section Finals - 2

1
2

oo~ w

~

13.12
12.94c

12.94
12.36
12.82
12.94

12.97

13.15

397
482

237
282
348
187

183

295

Emma McCullough « Oswego East
Rikki Stevenson « Waubonsie
Valley

Hannah lvy « Glenbard North
Jaclyn Greci * Lockport

Kemi Sodipe « Neuqua Valley
Kimberly Brent « Downers Grove
North

Cleste Bonga * Downers Grove
North

Kaitlin Sinkus * Lockport

12: JV Girls 800 Meter Run Timed-Section Finals - 1

4 (11)
8 (12)
12 (13)

16 (14)
3 (21)

7 (22)

11 (23)
15 (24)

2 (31)
6 (32)

10 (33)
14 (34)
1 (41)
5 (42)
9 (43)
13 (44)

2:40.0
2:45.0
2:50.61

NT
2:38.8

2:42.50

2:48.03
2:58.9

2:38.78
2:42.30

2:45.9
2:58.18
2:29.14

2:41.0

2:45.7
2:52.58

464
456
228

112
163

377

110
410

254
164

203
308
252
326
418
372

Ellen Wagenkencht « Waubonsie
Valley

Kayla Pankonin « Waubonsie
Valley

Angelique Rosales « Glenbard
North

Emma Kash < Benet

Claire Kovarik « Downers Grove
North

Kitty Scheerenberger « Oswego
East

Isabella Johnson « Benet
McKenna Golata « Rolling
Meadows

Ashley Canny « Lockport

Maggie Langland * Downers Grove
North

Karina Aguilar « Glenbard North
Arianna Dreschler « Neuqua Valley
Jorie Beaumont « Lockport
Brynne Winiarski « Neuqua Valley
Sydney Mayer ¢ Rolling Meadows

Lilliana Mendoza « Oswego East

13: Varsity Girls 800 Meter Run Timed-Section Finals - 1

2:34.2
2:38.50
2:33.0
2:38.0
2:32.41
2:37.96

2:31.50
2:34.3

247
395
467
473
438
202

390
435

Emily Solucha * Glenbard North
Susanna Lee * Oswego East
Grace Booras « Waubonsie Valley
Shaylen lyer « Waubonsie Valley
Maeve Moran * Rolling Meadows

Hannah Thomas * Downers Grove
North
Isabella Gyori « Oswego East

Dana Lapinski * Rolling Meadows

Bib#

Page 3
Name « Team

Varsity Girls 800 Meter Run Timed-Section Finals - 2

4 (11)
8 (12)
3 (21)

5 (42)

2:23.43
2:31.2
2:23.24

2:28.25
2:22.39
2:25.65
2:21.97

2:23.78

340
239
346

297
284
134
194

145

Corinna Pena * Neuqua Valley
Alyssa Laherty * Glenbard North
Mikenna Robinson « Neuqua Valley

Kate Wojcikiewicz « Lockport
Kayla Isom « Lockport
Jessica Jugovich ¢ Benet

Gina Kowalewicz « Downers Grove
North
Ashley Tyburski « Benet

14: JV Girls 4x200m Relay Timed-Section Finals - 1

o oON -

~N o

oo

1:59.29
1:56.94
1:54.83
1:53.45
1:54.50

1:56.13
1:58.18
2:03.0

Relay Team ¢ Benet

Relay Team « Neuqua Valley
Relay Team « Waubonsie Valley
Relay Team ¢ Lockport

Relay Team * Downers Grove
North
Relay Team ¢ Glenbard North

Relay Team « Oswego East
Relay Team « Rolling Meadows

15: Varsity Girls 4x200m Relay Timed-Section Finals - 1

1

A WN

0 N O

1:57.48

1:49.9
1:48.07
1:44.90

1:47.27
1:49.16
1:51.76

2:05.0

Relay Team ¢ Benet
Relay Team « Waubonsie Valley
Relay Team ¢ Glenbard North

Relay Team * Downers Grove
North
Relay Team ¢ Lockport

Relay Team * Neuqua Valley
Relay Team « Oswego East
Relay Team « Rolling Meadows

16: JV Girls 400 Meter Dash Timed-Section Finals - 1

O NO OB OODN -

NT
1:11.45
1:09.09
1:07.84
1:08.34
1:10.86

1:15.74c

447
320
109
105
301
416
422

Lauren Aucoin « Waubonsie Valley
Molly O'Neill « Neuqua Valley
Katie Hughes * Benet

Estelle Chavez « Benet

Grace Ashby « Neuqua Valley
Laiken Lockely * Rolling Meadows
Jenna Struass * Rolling Meadows

JV Girls 400 Meter Dash Timed-Section Finals - 2

a @~ ON-=

~N o

1:06.93
1:05.81
1:02.85
1:02.24

1:02.36

1:04.91
1:06.32
1:07.75

224
210
367
173

179

263
361
253

Christy Nguyen ¢ Glenbard North
Arielle Capel * Glenbard North
Mya Larrieu « Oswego East

Brooke Peters « Downers Grove
North

Rachel Sprague * Downers Grove
North

Maddie Martus  Lockport

Jimena Godinez « Oswego East

Bella Bielanski « Lockport
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17: Varsity Girls 400 Meter Dash Timed-Section Finals - 1

O NO OB OODN -

1:06.14c
1:04.74c
1:03.69
1:02.44
1:03.14c
1:03.88
1:04.92
NT

428
469
129
402
142
188
426
351

Anna Czulno * Rolling Meadows
Jenelle Devry » Waubonsie Valley
Emma Cooney ¢ Benet

Meghan Stock « Oswego East

Mia Nolan « Benet

Zoe Covey * Downers Grove North
Natalie Burda * Rolling Meadows
Meghna Vijayan « Neuqua Valley

Varsity Girls 400 Meter Dash Timed-Section Finals - 2

a P wWwN -

0 N

1:01.56
1:01.21
1:00.65
59.37
59.94

1:00.86
1:01.31
1:02.11

276
237
470
335
199

388
282
238

Natalie Barth « Lockport

Hannah lvy « Glenbard North
Dana Dwyer « Waubonsie Valley
Lizzy McCadd « Neuqua Valley

Emma Moravec * Downers Grove
North
Abby Flammersfeld « Oswego East

Jaclyn Greci * Lockport
April Johnson « Glenbard North

18: JV Girls 300 Meter Hurdles Timed-Section Finals -1

19:

o w N =

»

NT

1:03.27
59.89
1:02.24c

NT

170

256
366
415

453

Abbe Murphy « Downers Grove
North

Mia Fiorie « Lockport

Marie Krapez « Oswego East
Teddy Kuzmanova « Rolling
Meadows

Sara Khasawneh * Waubonsie
Valley

JV Girls 300 Meter Hurdles Timed-Section Finals - 2

o ~NOoO Os W N -

o wWwN -

~N o

57.72
55.68
53.16

52.09
53.13
55.34
55.94
58.56

304
352
157

223
209
264
313
405

Kate Bieber « Neuqua Valley
Lily Baur « Oswego East

Phoebe Grossman « Downers
Grove North
Megan Kalemba * Glenbard North

Ali Campbell » Glenbard North
KaDrien Meyers « Lockport

Aerin Hopkins * Neuqua Valley
Sophie Avdjiev * Rolling Meadows

58.98
55.99
53.55
52.11
52.14

54.44c
56.86

236
429
400
389
184

127
342

Varsity Girls 300 Meter Hurdles Timed-Section Finals -

Areli Guzman « Glenbard North
Natalie D'Souza « Rolling Meadows
Maria Siragusa * Oswego East
Abby Ford « Oswego East

Prevail Bonga » Downers Grove
North
Anna Brunk « Benet

Amanda Poe « Neuqua Valley

Bib#
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Varsity Girls 300 Meter Hurdles Timed-Section Finals - 2

1

A WN

o N O O

51.26
50.00
48.99
48.04

48.85
49.65
50.14c
51.74c

274
442
133
198

244
289
475
481

Ameera Abu-Khalil « Lockport
Dakota Stewart » Rolling Meadows
Emma Jones ¢ Benet

Isabel Maletich « Downers Grove
North
Brenda Nguyen ¢ Glenbard North

Dakota Paloma « Lockport
Gwen Kibbe * Waubonsie Valley

Rosie Schorder « Waubonsie
Valley

20: JV Girls 1600 Meter Run Timed-Section Finals - 1

4 (11)
8 (12)
12 (13)

16 (14)
3 (21)

7 (22)
11 (23)
15 (24)
2 (31)
6 (32)
10 (33)
14 (34)
1 (41)
5 (42)

9 (43)
13 (44)

5:51.30
5:59.96
6:22.0

6:47.8
5:47.7

5:59.89
6:13.91
6:34.70
5:46.50
5:59.59
6:08.24
6:23.00
5:43.19

5:51.8

6:01.03

6:23.0

380
113
462

409
147

255
212
104
360
211
300
413
266
156

327

460

Kara Webb « Oswego East
Katie King * Benet

Jennifer Velazquez « Waubonsie
Valley
Katie Dellorto « Rolling Meadows

Eva Bednard * Downers Grove
North
Cassidy Cronholm « Lockport

Sophie Dollas « Glenbard North
Nicole Budzinski « Benet

Elyssa Gall - Oswego East
Clarissa Cerny ¢ Glenbard North
Annie Amundsen * Neuqua Valley
Katie Kiaupa ¢ Rolling Meadows
Karlee Stortz « Lockport

Elizabeth Gross * Downers Grove
North
Amirah Yessoufou * Neuqua Valley

Natasha Skrypek « Waubonsie
Valley

21: Varsity Girls 1600 Meter Run Timed-Section Finals - 1

4 (11)
8 (12)
12 (13)
16 (14)
3 (21)
7 (22)

11 (23)
15 (24)
2 (31)

6 (32)
10 (33)
14 (34)
1 (41)
5 (42)
9 (43)
13 (44)

5:30.95
5:36.30
5:45.89

5:29.86
5:35.82

5:45.7

5:29.36

5:35.30
5:39.86

6:08.0
5:09.09
5:33.05
5:36.65

5:52.1

329
386
427

332
384

144

190

436
201
141
277
246
279
241

Keara Ginell - Neuqua Valley
Morgan Ede * Oswego East
Elizabeth Clark « Rolling Meadows

Caroline Johnson « Neuqua Valley

Amanda Bonczkowski « Oswego
East
Rachel Strons * Benet

Emma Featherstone * Downers
Grove North
Megan Martin « Rolling Meadows

Grace Puc * Downers Grove North
Ellen Nemivant « Benet

Morgan Bollinger * Lockport

Elelta Sisay * Glenbard North
Aubrey Friedrich « Lockport

Anna Marinc * Glenbard North
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22: JV Girls 200 Meter Dash Timed-Section Finals -1

0N U WN

O OAWN

»
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NT

NT
30.24
29.81
29.94c
31.14c
NT

NT

29.37
28.58
28.52
27.50

28.24
28.54

29.31
29.52

421
117
303
271
115
414
451
452

363
220
262
179

379
155

322
232

Jamie Seibert * Rolling Meadows
Parima Michareune « Benet
Anna Bashorun « Neuqua Valley
Destiny Walls « Lockport

Sarah Masud ¢ Benet

Kim Kokotis ¢« Rolling Meadows
Micah Horne « Waubonsie Valley

Cassiana Jean-Baptiste *
Waubonsie Valley

JV Girls 200 Meter Dash Timed-Section Finals - 2

Maddie Heinrich « Oswego East
Ariel vy « Glenbard North
Lexi Levato « Lockport

Rachel Sprague * Downers Grove
North

Nyla Talton « Oswego East
Sophie Goray * Downers Grove
North

Lauren Rice * Neuqua Valley

Mariah Williams ¢ Glenbard North

23: Varsity Girls 200 Meter Dash Timed-Section Finals - 1

1

~N O o b w N

8

29.90

29.01
27.74c

27.34c
27.42
27.84
29.34

NT

444

349
482

470
243
397
192

445

Mikalya Williams « Rolling
Meadows

Eriyon Stuart < Neuqua Valley
Rikki Stevenson « Waubonsie
Valley

Dana Dwyer « Waubonsie Valley
Zakiya Newsome « Glenbard North
Emma McCullough « Oswego East
Angelique Johnson « Downers
Grove North

Emily Wilt « Rolling Meadows

Varsity Girls 200 Meter Dash Timed-Section Finals - 2

N O R WN

oo

27.24
26.94c¢
26.64
25.48
26.22
26.74c
27.00

27.34c

403
348
240
282
288
140
200

142

Maya Taylor « Oswego East

Kemi Sodipe * Neuqua Valley
Lauren Mahoney ¢ Glenbard North
Jaclyn Greci * Lockport
Jacqueline Mathius * Lockport

Ali Munson - Benet

Kessie Olekanma ¢ Downers Grove
North
Mia Nolan ¢« Benet

24: JV Girls 4x400m Relay Timed-Section Finals - 1

1

2
3
4

0 N O,

4:44.72

4:40.5
4:33.36
4:20.00

4:29.32
4:35.19
4:42.19
4:50.94

Relay Team ¢ Rolling Meadows
Relay Team « Waubonsie Valley
Relay Team » Oswego East

Relay Team * Downers Grove
North
Relay Team ¢ Glenbard North

Relay Team  Lockport
Relay Team « Benet
Relay Team * Neuqua Valley

Bib#
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25: Varsity Girls 4x400m Relay Timed-Section Finals - 1

1

adhwN = ©®~NOO N WN

© 0 N O

10

12
13
14
15

g oON -

© 0 N O

-
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13
14
15
16

4:18.09
4:12.28
4:11.19
4:05.13

4:08.01
4:11.49
4:12.44

4:20.9

Relay Team ¢ Rolling Meadows
Relay Team » Oswego East
Relay Team ¢ Glenbard North

Relay Team * Downers Grove
North
Relay Team * Neuqua Valley

Relay Team ¢ Lockport
Relay Team « Benet
Relay Team « Waubonsie Valley

26

ND

ND

ND

ND
12'05.50"

13'02.00"
13'04.00"
14'00.00"
14'00.75"

14'03.25"
14'04.50"

14'05.00"
14'10.00"
14'10.00"
16'02.00"

:JV Girls Long Jump -1

111
457
459
273
175

205
316
425
404

315
167

363
374
270
224

Callie Juhas « Benet

Nyanna Scott « Waubonsie Valley
Faith Skeet « Waubonsie Valley
Adriana Watson « Lockport

Kayla Reed * Downers Grove North

Aby Aron « Glenbard North
Laura Killius « Neuqua Valley
Julia Zumski « Rolling Meadows

Kayla Anagnostopolous ¢ Rolling
Meadows
Kayla Kielp « Neuqua Valley

Skylar Meents * Downers Grove
North
Maddie Heinrich « Oswego East

Kayla Olchanski « Oswego East
Angelina Ungaro « Lockport
Christy Nguyen ¢ Glenbard North

27: Varsity Girls Long Jump -1

14'11.00"
15'00.00"
15'01.00"
15'05.00"
15'06.00"

15'10.25"
16'00.00"
16'00.50"
16'03.50"
16'04.75"
16'06.00"

16'07.00"
17'01.00"
17'07.00"
17'07.00"
18'05.50"

433
334
439
471
474

385
295
133
293
343
184

245
235
403
140
198

Jen Kokotis * Rolling Meadows
Brooke Lincoln « Neuqua Valley
Maci Robinson ¢ Rolling Meadows
Hope Evans * Waubonsie Valley

Olivia Kauffman « Waubonsie
Valley
Jayna Dias * Oswego East

Kaitlin Sinkus ¢ Lockport

Emma Jones ¢ Benet

Kaleigh Schmutzler « Lockport
Rachael Ramon « Neuqua Valley

Prevail Bonga * Downers Grove
North
Mua Paye * Glenbard North

Delaney Guy « Glenbard North
Maya Taylor « Oswego East
Ali Munson « Benet

Isabel Maletich * Downers Grove
North
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28: JV Girls Triple Jump -1

ND

ND
25'00.00"
27'10.00"
28'09.00"
28'10.50"
29'00.00"
29'02.00"
30'06.00"

30'07.00"
31'03.00"
31'05.00"
31'08.50"

32'01.00"
32'03.00"
32'04.00"

447
457
108
125
425
323
422
370
167

355
205
263
160

306
262
223

Lauren Aucoin « Waubonsie Valley
Nyanna Scott « Waubonsie Valley
Laura Harris « Benet

Julianne Severyn ¢ Benet

Julia Zumski * Rolling Meadows
Meghan Richards « Neuqua Valley
Jenna Struass * Rolling Meadows
Cassidy Max » Oswego East

Skylar Meents * Downers Grove
North
Kayla Bruecher « Oswego East

Aby Aron « Glenbard North

Maddie Martus * Lockport

Madison Johnson « Downers Grove
North

Morgran Breen « Neuqua Valley
Lexi Levato « Lockport

Megan Kalemba * Glenbard North

29: Varsity Girls Triple Jump -1

26'08.50"
30'00.50"
30'01.00"

32'01.00"

32'01.00"
32'05.00"
32'07.00"
32'10.00"
33'00.50"
34'02.00"
34'04.00"
34'05.00"

35'10.00"
35'11.00"
37'04.00"
38'02.50"

137
142
477

474

334
293
401
433
439
291
235
184

245
403
343
198

Greta Maras ¢ Benet
Mia Nolan ¢« Benet

Prianka Lexman * Waubonsie
Valley

Olivia Kauffman « Waubonsie
Valley

Brooke Lincoln « Neuqua Valley

Kaleigh Schmutzler « Lockport
Camryn Smiley « Oswego East
Jen Kokotis * Rolling Meadows
Maci Robinson ¢ Rolling Meadows
Regan Reposh « Lockport
Delaney Guy * Glenbard North

Prevail Bonga * Downers Grove
North
Mua Paye * Glenbard North

Maya Taylor « Oswego East
Rachael Ramon « Neuqua Valley

Isabel Maletich * Downers Grove
North

30:

20'02.00"
21'00.00"
22'02.00"
22'02.00"

23'00.00"
23'03.00"

25'00.00"

JV Girls Shot Put -1

302
268
324
424

450
423

461

Niaa Asim « Neuqua Valley
Emily Szqab « Lockport
Kya Richardson « Neuqua Valley

Renee Valdepenas ¢ Rolling
Meadows

Doyin Dada « Waubonsie Valley
Payton Termanas ¢ Rolling
Meadows

Taylor Spears * Waubonsie Valley

Bib#

Page 6
Name « Team

JV Girls Shot Put - 2

269
354
116
165

376
168

222
214

Kari Tetlow « Lockport
Liz Borwick « Oswego East
Kawita Michareune * Benet

ZoeRae Lozano * Downers Grove
North

Becca Petrie * Oswego East
Maggie Miller « Downers Grove
North

Skylar Jordan « Glenbard North

Maddie Frye « Glenbard North

: Varsity Girls Shot Put - 1

330
441
440
278
476

333
133

Keelyn Hahn « Neuqua Valley

Lulu Shimonde « Rolling Meadows
Kaila Schmitz  Rolling Meadows
Amy Fleszewski * Lockport

Emma Kittridge * Waubonsie Valley

Jasmine Kaur « Neuqua Valley
Emma Jones ¢ Benet

Varsity Girls Shot Put - 2

296
382
483

393
242

249
191

185

Sam Wawronowicz * Lockport
Anna Aubuchon « Oswego East
Janice Stolberg « Waubonsie
Valley

Kareema Lawal « Oswego East
Kathryn Milschewski « Glenbard
North

Jasmine Stokes ¢ Glenbard North
Lillian Janowicz « Downers Grove
North

Naomi Boyd » Downers Grove
North

Lane Seed

1 25'03.00"
2 25'08.00"
3 26'09.50"
4 27'03.00"
5 28'00.00"
6 28'10.00"
7 28'11.00"
8 33'06.00"

31
1 23'04.00"
2 26'02.00"
3 26'11.00"
4 28'11.00"
5 29'03.00"
6 29'04.00"
7 29'09.00"
1 30'04.00"
2 30'09.00"
3 31'04.00"
4 32'05.00"
5 32'11.00"
6 35'09.00"
7 36'04.00"
8 38'01.00"
1 53'10"
2 55'02"
3 60'03"
4 60'08"
5 64'04"
6 65'08"
7 73'00"
8 74'00"
1 75'05"
2 77'00"
3 77'08"
4 80'00"
5 82'02"
6 94'10"
7 96'06"
8 98'06"

32: JV Girls Discus -1

319
424

354
299
423

107
450
461

Fatema Nomani « Neuqua Valley

Renee Valdepenas ¢ Rolling
Meadows
Liz Borwick « Oswego East

Leena Alam * Neuqua Valley

Payton Termanas ¢ Rolling
Meadows
Kristina Garney * Benet

Doyin Dada « Waubonsie Valley
Taylor Spears « Waubonsie Valley

JV Girls Discus - 2

258
376
101
215
272
214
151

177

Meghan Karbarz « Lockport
Becca Petrie + Oswego East
Cait Allen « Benet

Abigail Fuller « Glenbard North
Shelby Wasowicz « Lockport
Maddie Frye « Glenbard North

Phoebe Covey « Downers Grove
North
Michel Santen « Downers Grove
North
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33: Varsity Girls Discus - 1

73'02"
85'02"

87'05"
88'03"
89'02"
91'09"

97'10"
98'01"
99'07"

100'10"
101'01"
103'09"

122'06"

124'04"

468
350

382
440
333
191

Julia Crisan * Waubonsie Valley

Sofia Varela-Hernandez « Neuqua
Valley
Anna Aubuchon « Oswego East

Kaila Schmitz « Rolling Meadows
Jasmine Kaur « Neuqua Valley

Lillian Janowicz * Downers Grove
North

Varsity Girls Discus - 2

285
393
476

294
431
185

242

249

Megan Kampanga ¢ Lockport
Kareema Lawal « Oswego East
Emma Kittridge * Waubonsie Valley

Peyton Schulz « Lockport

Drew Hong * Rolling Meadows
Naomi Boyd » Downers Grove
North

Kathryn Milschewski « Glenbard
North

Jasmine Stokes ¢ Glenbard North

34: JV Girls High Jump -1

NH

NH
4'02"
4'06"
4'06"
4'06"
4'06"
410"
410"
411"

452

251
417
357
227
305
298
405
209
356

Cassiana Jean-Baptiste *
Waubonsie Valley
Leena Ajibola « Lockport

Lauren Magana ¢ Rolling Meadows
Makayla Chevalier « Oswego East
Haley Pickford « Glenbard North
Allison Blaszak « Neuqua Valley
Tolu Akinbo * Neuqua Valley
Sophie Avdjiev * Rolling Meadows
Ali Campbell » Glenbard North
Hayley Bruns « Oswego East

35: Varsity Girls High Jump -1

4'06"
4'07"

4'09"
5'00"
5'00"
5'00"
5'01"
5'01"

293
197

341
391
281
240
339
383

Kaleigh Schmutzler « Lockport

Grace Lohrmann ¢ Downers Grove
North
Brianne Pirkins « Neuqua Valley

Brielle Humbird « Oswego East
Sarah Gomez ¢ Lockport

Lauren Mahoney ¢ Glenbard North
Glynis Padilla « Neuqua Valley

Ty Battle « Oswego East
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36: JV Girls Pole Vault - 1

NH
NH
6'06"

6’06"
6'09"

7'00"

7'00"
7'00"
7'00"
7'00"
7'06"
7'06"
8'00"
9'00"

120
449
148

370
154

213

407
363
317
406
233
309
257
261

Missy Oei « Benet
Kayla Beitler « Waubonsie Valley
Lily Buehler « Downers Grove North

Cassidy Max » Oswego East

Nina Ghanayem « Downers Grove
North

Samantha Ferengul « Glenbard
North

Amelia Bogdal * Rolling Meadows

Maddie Heinrich « Oswego East
Melissa Martinez « Neuqua Valley
Zaya Batbaatar « Rolling Meadows
Bailey Wind * Glenbard North
Sithara Gajapala * Neuqua Valley
Kaylee Follett « Lockport

Kathleen Kwiatkowski * Lockport

37: Varsity Girls Pole Vault - 1

7'06"
8'00"
8'00"

8'06"
8'06"

9100!!

9'00"
9'00"
9'00"
9'00"
12'00"

337
396
189

287
437

186

341
292
387
127
140

Tiegan Munar « Neuqua Valley
Brynn Lenert « Oswego East

Rebecca Donnelly « Downers
Grove North
Erica Long * Lockport

Kami Mladenova ¢ Rolling
Meadows

Carolyn-Paige Breit - Downers
Grove North

Brianne Pirkins « Neuqua Valley

Hannah Rimkus * Lockport
Katie Finin « Oswego East
Anna Brunk < Benet
Ali Munson ¢ Benet



